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The Academic Calendar for the PG & Ph.D. (2025 admitted batch) of M.Sc. Agriculture for 

the Academic Year 2025-26 is here with communicated 
 

Academic Calendar for PG & Ph.D. (2025 -2026 AY) 

Semester -I (AY 2025-26) 

S. No. Particulars Schedule 

1. Registration of courses 01/09/2025 (Monday) 

2. Commencement of Instruction 02/09/2025 (Tuesday) 

3. Mid Semester Examinations 

(60 days after commencement of instruction) 

02/12/2025 to 11/12/2025 

(8 Days – 8 Subjects) 

4. Last date of Instruction 

(100th day after commencement of instruction) 
03-02-2026 (Tuesday) 

5. Preparation Holidays (1 Day) 04-02-2026 (Wednesday) 

6. Semester Final Examinations 05-02-2026 to 16-02-2026 

(8 Days – 8 Subjects) 

7. Internship 17-02-2026 to 03-03-2026 

8. Registration of II Semester 2025-2026 04-03-2026 (Wednesday) 

 
Semester -II (AY 2025-26) 

S. No. Particulars Schedule 

1. Registration of courses 04/03/2026 (Wednesday) 

2. Commencement of Instruction 05/03/2026 (Thursday) 

3. Mid Semester Examinations 

(60 days after commencement of instruction) 

02/06/2026 to 12/06/2026  

(9 Days – 9 Subjects) 

4. Last date of Instruction 

(100th day after commencement of instruction) 
28/07/2026 (Tuesday) 

5. Preparation Holidays (1 Day) 29/07/2026 (Wednesday) 

6. Semester Final Examinations 30/07/2026 to 11/08/2026  

(9 Days – 9 Subjects) 

7. Internship 12/08/2026 to 26/08/2026 

8. Registration of III Semester 2025-2026 27/08/2026 (Friday) 

 


